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Websites for General Reading, Writing, and Math 

Ask for Kids http://www.askkids.com Search for other websites by subject 

Basic Literacy Skills http://www.mcedservices.com/litex/litex.htm Exercises for writing a check, filling out a 

timesheet, filling out basic forms, and 

reading a simple map. 

BBC Adult Learners http://www.bbc.co.uk/learning/adults Online guides and lessons on financial 

issues, literacy, computer usage, 

languages, and general interest 

BBC Teachers http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/teachers Free lesson plans and worksheets 

Bingo Cards http://www.mcedservices.com/ESL/Bingo.html Cards allow practice of alphabet, numbers, 

ordinal numbers, and time. 

Brain Boosters http://school.discoveryeducation.com/brainboosters/?campaign=

BB 

Free brain booster activities 

Brain Pop http://brainpopjr.com Educational movies and activities  

Brain Pop http://www.brainpop.com/educators/blog/ Research, lessons, tools, blog 

Calendar Flash Cards http://www.mcedservices.com/ESL/Calendr.html Print flash cards for practice with months, 

days of the week, and dates. 

California Distance Learning 

Project 

http://cdlponline.org Stories 

Clip Art http://school.discoveryeducation.com/clipart/?campaign=CA Add graphics to your project.  Choose from 

hundreds of clip art pieces including 

animations. 

Curriculum Center http://school.discoveryeducation.com/curriculumcenter/?campaig

n=CC 

Classroom activities supporting core 

curriculum topics 

Cyberkids Fun & Games http://cyberkids.com Stories, games, brain teasers 

Daily Grammar http://dailygrammar.com Grammar lessons, glossary of terms 

Dance Mat Typing http://bbc.co.uk/schools/typing Typing practice 

Education Planet http://www.educationplanet.com/ Quality web resources for students and 

teachers.  More than 225,000 teacher 

reviewed lesson plans and worksheets. 

Embedded Learning Portal http://rwp.qia.oxi.net/embeddedlearning/interactivesearchresults. Step-by-step literacy and math lessons for 
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cfm adult learners 

Fact Monster http://www.factmonster.com Lessons, quizzes, facts, homework help, 

games 

Flash Card Exercises http://www.mcedservices.com/ESL/Flashcd.html Flash cards include words on forms and 

practice with telling time 

Fort Worth Museum of 

Science and History 

http://www.fwmuseum.org/loan-kits Complement your science, social studies, 

language arts, math, and art curricula with 

authentic museum artifacts and 

specimens.  Borrow materials with a 

refundable deposit. 

Free Rice http://www.freerice.com Define words in this interactive game. 

Each correct answer donates 10 grains of 

rice to the World Food Programme. 

Funbrain http://www.funbrain.com Games, web books 

Grammar Blast http://eduplace.com/kids/hme/k_5/quizzes/ Grammar quiz games 

Grammar Bytes http://chompchomp.com Lessons,  handouts, tips for grammar 

Homework Help 

 

http://school.discoveryeducation.com/homeworkhelp/homework

_help_home.html 

Videos and tutorials explain basics of 

math, science, English, social studies, and 

more while gaining mastery of subject. 

Learning Adventures http://school.discoveryeducation.com/students/?campaign=LA Lessons and activities by topics 

Learning Line http://www.rmpbs.org/resources/files/education/learningline/pag

e01.htm 

Practice on employment, health, and basic 

communication skills 

Learning Vocabulary Fun http://www.vocabulary.co.il Vocab, games, quizzes 

Lessons Plans http://school.discoveryeducation.com/lessonplans/ Free lesson plans written by teachers.  For 

K-5, 6-8. 9-12. 

Literacy Network http://literacynetwork.verizon.org/TLN/content/think-fun-fast-

filled-with-great-stuff 

Practice writing skills such main idea, 

supporting details, themes 

Literacy Network- Teachers http://literacynetwork.verizon.org/TLN/content/think-free-fast-

first-rate 

Comprehension techniques, ESL, library, 

online courses 

Literacy Network-Providers http://literacynetwork.verizon.org/TLN/content/think-free-

effective-working-you 

Self-assessment guides, tips, activities, 

library, online courses 
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Literacy Network-Volunteers http://literacynetwork.verizon.org/TLN/content/think-engaging-

productive-powerful 

Orientation, library, online courses 

Math Forum http://mathforum.org/k12/mathtips Math tips and puzzles 

Microsoft Education http://www.microsoft.com/Education/LessonPlans.mspx Introduce or reinforce technology skills 

with lesson plans.  Ready to use or 

customize for your own goals. 

National Geographic Kids http://kids.nationalgeographic.com Stories,  activities,  and games 

PBS Teachers http://www.pbs.org/teachers Free classroom resources by level.  Topics 

include the arts, health and fitness, math, 

reading and language arts, science and 

technology, and social studies. 

Phonics http://www.mcedservices.com/ESL/Phonics.html Flash card exercises for pre-literate 

students 

Puzzle Maker http://puzzlemaker.discoveryeducation.com/ Create and print word search, criss-cross, 

math puzzles, and more with your own 

lists. 

Reading Rockets http://www.readingrockets.org Teaching resources, strategies for 

struggling readers 

Scholastic http://www2.scholastic.com/browse/lessonplans.jsp?lnkid=TNav:T

R:Lesson%20Plans&ESP=TR/ib//acq/lesson_plans_tnav_TR///nav/t

xtl//// 

 

Lesson plans by subject, level, and 

month/season 

Scholastic http://www.scholastic.com/kids/stacks Writing games, book lists 

Scholastic Homework http://www.scholastic.com/kids/homework Homework Hub 

Smithsonian IdeaLabs http://www.smithsonianeducation.org/educators/lesson_plans/id

ealabs/idealabs.html 

IdeaLabs are free online student tutorials 

that give the opportunity to explore 

American history, science, and culture. 

Smithsonian Students http://www.smithsonianeducation.org/students/index.html Discover fast, fun, cool, scary, patriotic, 

and beautiful things at the Smithsonian. 

Free activities. 

Smithsonian Teachers http://www.smithsonianeducation.org/educators/ Access free lesson plans on a variety of 
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topics  

Spelling City http://www.spellingcity.com Spelling list practice 

Starfall http://www.starfall.com Basic reading practice 

Summer Activities http://school.discoveryeducation.com/parents/summer/ Project ideas, materials, and reading lists. 

Texas Education http://www.texaseducationvacation.com/#wordpress/?page_id=5 Locates resources, blogs, lesson plans, and 

more. 

The Key http://www.keynews.org A newspaper for new readers. Free 

Thinkfinity http://www.thinkfinity.org/StudentHome.aspx Games, homework help, book lists 

Vocab, Word Puzzles, Etc. http://www.vocabulary.com Lessons, handouts, test prep 

Wacky Web Tales http://www.eduplace.com/tales Mad libs 

WebMath http://www.webmath.com/ Math rules and tips 

Word World http://www.wordworld.com Interactive game for word building 

Worksheets to Go http://school.discoveryeducation.com/teachingtools/worksheetge

nerator/wtg/index.html 

Worksheets by categories, title, and grade 

level. 

 


